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001 19/11/2025 6.925,37 PR24/12/2025 C00108-BRASIL OUTDOOR LTDA001 CURITIBADP 136822 NE 001 000000000000142739-2
001 19/11/2025 6.925,38 PR07/01/2026 C00108-BRASIL OUTDOOR LTDA001 CURITIBADP 136822 NE 002 000000000000142740-0
001 19/11/2025 6.925,38 PR21/01/2026 C00108-BRASIL OUTDOOR LTDA001 CURITIBADP 136822 NE 003 000000000000142741-8
001 20/11/2025 833,76 PR18/12/2025 C00239-TRANSGIRES TRANSPORTES LTDA001 SAO JOSE DOS PINHAISDP 136852 NE 001 000000000000142779-8
001 20/11/2025 833,77 PR25/12/2025 C00239-TRANSGIRES TRANSPORTES LTDA001 SAO JOSE DOS PINHAISDP 136852 NE 002 000000000000142780-6
001 19/11/2025 1.920,72 PR17/12/2025 C00252-EURO TRUCK IMPLEMENTOS RODOVIARIOS LTD001 COLOMBODP 136824 NE 001 000000000000142744-2
001 19/11/2025 1.920,73 PR14/01/2026 C00252-EURO TRUCK IMPLEMENTOS RODOVIARIOS LTD001 COLOMBODP 136824 NE 002 000000000000142745-9
001 19/11/2025 1.920,73 PR11/02/2026 C00252-EURO TRUCK IMPLEMENTOS RODOVIARIOS LTD001 COLOMBODP 136824 NE 003 000000000000142746-7
001 19/11/2025 1.415,30 PR17/12/2025 C00252-EURO TRUCK IMPLEMENTOS RODOVIARIOS LTD001 COLOMBODP 136825 NE 001 000000000000142747-5
001 19/11/2025 1.415,30 PR14/01/2026 C00252-EURO TRUCK IMPLEMENTOS RODOVIARIOS LTD001 COLOMBODP 136825 NE 002 000000000000142748-3
001 19/11/2025 1.415,30 PR11/02/2026 C00252-EURO TRUCK IMPLEMENTOS RODOVIARIOS LTD001 COLOMBODP 136825 NE 003 000000000000142749-1
001 18/11/2025 3.417,66 MG18/12/2025 C00407-OCEL EMBALAGENS DE MADEIRA LTDA001 PARAOPEBADP 136799 NE 001 000000000000142696-4
001 18/11/2025 3.417,67 MG17/01/2026 C00407-OCEL EMBALAGENS DE MADEIRA LTDA001 PARAOPEBADP 136799 NE 002 000000000000142697-2
001 18/11/2025 3.417,67 MG16/02/2026 C00407-OCEL EMBALAGENS DE MADEIRA LTDA001 PARAOPEBADP 136799 NE 003 000000000000142698-0
001 18/11/2025 2.214,00 PR16/12/2025 C00439-IND METALURGICA PASTRE LTDA001 QUATRO BARRASDP 136783 NE 001 000000000000142675-8
001 18/11/2025 2.226,85 PR18/12/2025 C00576-D W MONTEC LTDA001 COLOMBODP 136785 NE 001 000000000000142677-4
001 18/11/2025 2.226,86 PR17/01/2026 C00576-D W MONTEC LTDA001 COLOMBODP 136785 NE 002 000000000000142678-2
001 18/11/2025 2.867,82 PR18/12/2025 C00576-D W MONTEC LTDA001 COLOMBODP 136794 NE 001 000000000000142691-5
001 18/11/2025 2.867,82 PR17/01/2026 C00576-D W MONTEC LTDA001 COLOMBODP 136794 NE 002 000000000000142692-3
001 19/11/2025 2.033,45 PR17/12/2025 C00806-ETERNIT S.A EM RECUPERACAO JUDICIAL001 COLOMBODP 136828 NE 001 000000000000142755-8
001 18/11/2025 10.056,75 PR17/01/2026 C00810-DACLA REBOQUES E ENGATES LTDA001 COLOMBODP 136784 NE 001 000000000000142676-6
001 19/11/2025 824,23 SC17/12/2025 C00828-ALMEIDA STONES LTDA001 TROMBUDO CENTRALDP 136829 NE 001 000000000000142756-6
001 19/11/2025 824,24 SC31/12/2025 C00828-ALMEIDA STONES LTDA001 TROMBUDO CENTRALDP 136829 NE 002 000000000000142757-4
001 19/11/2025 824,24 SC14/01/2026 C00828-ALMEIDA STONES LTDA001 TROMBUDO CENTRALDP 136829 NE 003 000000000000142758-2
001 20/11/2025 15.197,74 PR18/12/2025 C00974-IND E COM DE PLASTICOS TAMANDARE LTDA001 ALMIRANTE TAMANDAREDP 136847 NE 001 000000000000142772-3
001 18/11/2025 1.328,76 PR20/12/2025 C01022-FAVRETTO MIDIA EXTERIOR LTDA001 CURITIBADP 136797 NE 001 000000000000142695-6
001 18/11/2025 4.256,11 PR16/12/2025 C01438-TERRA RICA - INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE CAL001 ALMIRANTE TAMANDAREDP 136801 NE 001 000000000000142702-0
001 18/11/2025 4.256,12 PR30/12/2025 C01438-TERRA RICA - INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE CAL001 ALMIRANTE TAMANDAREDP 136801 NE 002 000000000000142703-8
001 18/11/2025 4.256,12 PR13/01/2026 C01438-TERRA RICA - INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE CAL001 ALMIRANTE TAMANDAREDP 136801 NE 003 000000000000142704-6
001 18/11/2025 1.506,68 SC02/01/2026 C01473-PROTECOATING DISTRIBUICAO E REPRESENTA001 JOINVILLEDP 136789 NE 001 000000000000142684-0
001 20/11/2025 18.091,22 SC04/01/2026 C01473-PROTECOATING DISTRIBUICAO E REPRESENTA001 JOINVILLEDP 136843 NE 001 000000000000142769-9
001 20/11/2025 9.085,89 SC04/01/2026 C01473-PROTECOATING DISTRIBUICAO E REPRESENTA001 JOINVILLEDP 136844 NE 001 000000000000142770-7
001 20/11/2025 43.588,16 SC04/01/2026 C01473-PROTECOATING DISTRIBUICAO E REPRESENTA001 JOINVILLEDP 136853 NE 001 000000000000142781-4
001 18/11/2025 1.227,58 PR16/12/2025 C01651-EMBALABRASIL EMBALAGENS LTDA001 CURITIBADP 136786 NE 001 000000000000142679-0
001 18/11/2025 1.227,58 PR30/12/2025 C01651-EMBALABRASIL EMBALAGENS LTDA001 CURITIBADP 136786 NE 002 000000000000142680-8
001 18/11/2025 1.227,58 PR13/01/2026 C01651-EMBALABRASIL EMBALAGENS LTDA001 CURITIBADP 136786 NE 003 000000000000142681-6
001 18/11/2025 19.352,40 SC18/12/2025 C01800-BREVIL BREMER E MARCOVIL METAL MECANICA001 RIO DO SULDP 136800 NE 001 000000000000142699-8
001 18/11/2025 19.352,40 SC17/01/2026 C01800-BREVIL BREMER E MARCOVIL METAL MECANICA001 RIO DO SULDP 136800 NE 002 000000000000142700-4
001 18/11/2025 19.352,40 SC16/02/2026 C01800-BREVIL BREMER E MARCOVIL METAL MECANICA001 RIO DO SULDP 136800 NE 003 000000000000142701-2
001 20/11/2025 1.952,40 PR19/01/2026 C01808-FAMOSSUL MADEIRAS SA001 PIENDP 136849 NE 001 000000000000142774-9
001 18/11/2025 1.885,28 PR16/12/2025 C02024-DAEG FABRICACAO E COMERCIO DE ENGATES 001 CAMPINA GRANDE DO SUDP 136793 NE 001 000000000000142689-9
001 18/11/2025 1.885,28 PR13/01/2026 C02024-DAEG FABRICACAO E COMERCIO DE ENGATES 001 CAMPINA GRANDE DO SUDP 136793 NE 002 000000000000142690-7
001 19/11/2025 10.037,73 PR03/12/2025 C02050-GINASTIC IND MOVEIS BRINQUEDOS ART RECR001 ARAUCARIADP 136813 NE 001 000000000000142726-9
001 19/11/2025 10.037,74 PR17/12/2025 C02050-GINASTIC IND MOVEIS BRINQUEDOS ART RECR001 ARAUCARIADP 136813 NE 002 000000000000142727-7
001 19/11/2025 1.076,87 PR03/12/2025 C02050-GINASTIC IND MOVEIS BRINQUEDOS ART RECR001 ARAUCARIADP 136814 NE 001 000000000000142728-5
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001 19/11/2025 1.076,88 PR17/12/2025 C02050-GINASTIC IND MOVEIS BRINQUEDOS ART RECR001 ARAUCARIADP 136814 NE 002 000000000000142729-3
001 18/11/2025 2.254,35 SC21/12/2025 C02374-SCHNELL BRASIL SA - IND DE MAQUINAS001 JARAGUA DO SULDP 136805 NE 001 000000000000142709-5
001 18/11/2025 2.254,35 SC21/01/2026 C02374-SCHNELL BRASIL SA - IND DE MAQUINAS001 JARAGUA DO SULDP 136805 NE 002 000000000000142710-3
001 19/11/2025 1.102,26 SC17/12/2025 C02408-DISTRIBUIDORA TINTAS ANAZATTI LTDA ME001 JARAGUA DO SULDP 136835 NE 001 000000000000142763-2
001 19/11/2025 1.102,27 SC24/12/2025 C02408-DISTRIBUIDORA TINTAS ANAZATTI LTDA ME001 JARAGUA DO SULDP 136835 NE 002 000000000000142764-0
001 19/11/2025 1.102,27 SC31/12/2025 C02408-DISTRIBUIDORA TINTAS ANAZATTI LTDA ME001 JARAGUA DO SULDP 136835 NE 003 000000000000142765-7
001 19/11/2025 1.102,27 SC07/01/2026 C02408-DISTRIBUIDORA TINTAS ANAZATTI LTDA ME001 JARAGUA DO SULDP 136835 NE 004 000000000000142766-5
001 19/11/2025 1.102,27 SC14/01/2026 C02408-DISTRIBUIDORA TINTAS ANAZATTI LTDA ME001 JARAGUA DO SULDP 136835 NE 005 000000000000142767-3
001 18/11/2025 1.560,00 PR16/12/2025 C02955-MASTERCORP DO BRASIL EIRELI001 CURITIBADP 136796 NE 001 000000000000142694-9
001 19/11/2025 1.625,60 PR26/11/2025 C03004-SERIGRAFIA CAMPO MAGRO LTDA001 CAMPO MAGRODP 136811 NE 001 000000000000142725-1
001 18/11/2025 3.733,06 SC16/12/2025 C03322-MARCATTO IND DE ACESSORIOS LTDA001 JARAGUA DO SULDP 136807 NE 001 000000000000142717-8
001 18/11/2025 3.733,05 SC23/12/2025 C03322-MARCATTO IND DE ACESSORIOS LTDA001 JARAGUA DO SULDP 136807 NE 002 000000000000142718-6
001 18/11/2025 3.733,05 SC30/12/2025 C03322-MARCATTO IND DE ACESSORIOS LTDA001 JARAGUA DO SULDP 136807 NE 003 000000000000142719-4
001 19/11/2025 850,39 PR17/12/2025 C03913-SEVENTY PROMO PROMOCOES LTDA001 COLOMBODP 136831 NE 001 000000000000142759-0
001 18/11/2025 2.782,21 PR16/12/2025 C04100-TRENIER COMERCIO E REPRES DE PAPEIS LTD001 PIRAQUARADP 136791 NE 001 000000000000142687-3
001 20/11/2025 10.583,83 PR18/12/2025 C04275-INFRATEL INFRAESTRUTURA EM TELECOM LTD001 PINHAISDP 136842 NE 001 000000000000142768-1
001 18/11/2025 779,96 PR16/12/2025 C04417-FLEXOLINEA IND LTDA ME001 PINHAISDP 136792 NE 001 000000000000142688-1
001 20/11/2025 485,05 PR18/12/2025 C04639-BOTTICELLI JOGOS IND COMERCIO LTDA001 SAO JOSE DOS PINHAISDP 136851 NE 001 000000000000142776-4
001 20/11/2025 485,05 PR01/01/2026 C04639-BOTTICELLI JOGOS IND COMERCIO LTDA001 SAO JOSE DOS PINHAISDP 136851 NE 002 000000000000142777-2
001 20/11/2025 485,05 PR15/01/2026 C04639-BOTTICELLI JOGOS IND COMERCIO LTDA001 SAO JOSE DOS PINHAISDP 136851 NE 003 000000000000142778-0
001 19/11/2025 1.797,11 PR17/12/2025 C04964-LEDNOX ARTEFATOS EM MDF LTDA ME001 SAO JOSE DOS PINHAISDP 136823 NE 001 000000000000142742-6
001 19/11/2025 1.797,11 PR31/12/2025 C04964-LEDNOX ARTEFATOS EM MDF LTDA ME001 SAO JOSE DOS PINHAISDP 136823 NE 002 000000000000142743-4
001 20/11/2025 1.142,16 PR18/12/2025 C05315-DESTRO BRASIL DISTRIBUICAO LTDA001 CURITIBADP 136846 NE 001 000000000000142771-5
001 19/11/2025 2.246,09 PR19/12/2025 C05491-BRAVO METAL ENGENHARIA EIRELI ME001 CURITIBADP 136816 NE 001 000000000000142731-9
001 19/11/2025 2.246,08 PR18/01/2026 C05491-BRAVO METAL ENGENHARIA EIRELI ME001 CURITIBADP 136816 NE 002 000000000000142732-7
001 19/11/2025 2.246,08 PR17/02/2026 C05491-BRAVO METAL ENGENHARIA EIRELI ME001 CURITIBADP 136816 NE 003 000000000000142733-5
001 20/11/2025 4.472,36 PR18/12/2025 C05557-COOPERATIVA AGROINDUSTRIAL BOM JESUS001 LAPADP 136850 NE 001 000000000000142775-6
001 18/11/2025 850,00 PR16/12/2025 C05612-MULTIEQUIPAMENTOS LTDA ME001 CURITIBADP 136787 NE 001 000000000000142682-4
001 18/11/2025 850,00 PR30/12/2025 C05612-MULTIEQUIPAMENTOS LTDA ME001 CURITIBADP 136787 NE 002 000000000000142683-2
001 19/11/2025 569,84 PR17/12/2025 C05616-COMERCIO DE PECAS CRISTAL LTDA - ME001 SAO JOSE DOS PINHAISDP 136826 NE 001 000000000000142750-9
001 19/11/2025 569,85 PR24/12/2025 C05616-COMERCIO DE PECAS CRISTAL LTDA - ME001 SAO JOSE DOS PINHAISDP 136826 NE 002 000000000000142751-7
001 19/11/2025 1.121,75 PR10/12/2025 C05616-COMERCIO DE PECAS CRISTAL LTDA - ME001 SAO JOSE DOS PINHAISDP 136827 NE 001 000000000000142752-5
001 19/11/2025 1.121,76 PR17/12/2025 C05616-COMERCIO DE PECAS CRISTAL LTDA - ME001 SAO JOSE DOS PINHAISDP 136827 NE 002 000000000000142753-3
001 19/11/2025 1.121,76 PR24/12/2025 C05616-COMERCIO DE PECAS CRISTAL LTDA - ME001 SAO JOSE DOS PINHAISDP 136827 NE 003 000000000000142754-1
001 20/11/2025 6.300,12 SC25/12/2025 C05781-GSB IND COM ACES PARA MOVEIS LTDA001 CACADORDP 136848 NE 001 000000000000142773-1
001 19/11/2025 1.038,27 PR17/12/2025 C05911-RECUPERTAM COMERCIO DE EMBALAGENS LT001 CURITIBADP 136817 NE 001 000000000000142734-3
001 19/11/2025 1.038,27 PR31/12/2025 C05911-RECUPERTAM COMERCIO DE EMBALAGENS LT001 CURITIBADP 136817 NE 002 000000000000142735-0
001 18/11/2025 2.610,90 PR16/12/2025 C06202-NEKPLAST IND COM EMB PLAST LTDA001 PINHAISDP 136795 NE 001 000000000000142693-1
001 19/11/2025 483,00 PR17/12/2025 C06376-IND E COM DE MAQUINAS AGUIA LTDA001 SAO JOSE DOS PINHAISDP 136815 NE 001 000000000000142730-1
001 18/11/2025 2.317,19 SC16/12/2025 C06395-FORMA FORTE INDUSTRIA METALURGICA LTDA001 CORUPADP 136808 NE 001 000000000000142720-2
001 18/11/2025 2.317,18 SC23/12/2025 C06395-FORMA FORTE INDUSTRIA METALURGICA LTDA001 CORUPADP 136808 NE 002 000000000000142721-0
001 18/11/2025 2.317,18 SC30/12/2025 C06395-FORMA FORTE INDUSTRIA METALURGICA LTDA001 CORUPADP 136808 NE 003 000000000000142722-8
001 18/11/2025 2.317,18 SC06/01/2026 C06395-FORMA FORTE INDUSTRIA METALURGICA LTDA001 CORUPADP 136808 NE 004 000000000000142723-6
001 18/11/2025 2.317,18 SC13/01/2026 C06395-FORMA FORTE INDUSTRIA METALURGICA LTDA001 CORUPADP 136808 NE 005 000000000000142724-4
001 18/11/2025 580,29 PR16/12/2025 C06724-AMERCO IMPORT EXPORT E DISTRIBUICAO LTD001 CURITIBADP 136790 NE 001 000000000000142685-7
001 18/11/2025 580,29 PR23/12/2025 C06724-AMERCO IMPORT EXPORT E DISTRIBUICAO LTD001 CURITIBADP 136790 NE 002 000000000000142686-5
001 18/11/2025 1.642,85 SC16/12/2025 C06824-UNIARTE MOLDURAS EIRELI001 BRACO DO NORTEDP 136806 NE 001 000000000000142711-1
001 18/11/2025 1.642,86 SC23/12/2025 C06824-UNIARTE MOLDURAS EIRELI001 BRACO DO NORTEDP 136806 NE 002 000000000000142712-9
001 18/11/2025 1.642,86 SC30/12/2025 C06824-UNIARTE MOLDURAS EIRELI001 BRACO DO NORTEDP 136806 NE 003 000000000000142713-7
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001 18/11/2025 1.642,86 SC06/01/2026 C06824-UNIARTE MOLDURAS EIRELI001 BRACO DO NORTEDP 136806 NE 004 000000000000142714-5
001 18/11/2025 1.642,86 SC13/01/2026 C06824-UNIARTE MOLDURAS EIRELI001 BRACO DO NORTEDP 136806 NE 005 000000000000142715-2
001 18/11/2025 1.642,86 SC21/01/2026 C06824-UNIARTE MOLDURAS EIRELI001 BRACO DO NORTEDP 136806 NE 006 000000000000142716-0
001 18/11/2025 2.265,20 PR16/12/2025 C06849-PIERINO GOTTI INDUSTRIA DE IMPLEMENTOS R001 COLOMBODP 136782 NE 001 000000000000142672-5
001 18/11/2025 2.265,21 PR23/12/2025 C06849-PIERINO GOTTI INDUSTRIA DE IMPLEMENTOS R001 COLOMBODP 136782 NE 002 000000000000142673-3
001 18/11/2025 2.265,21 PR30/12/2025 C06849-PIERINO GOTTI INDUSTRIA DE IMPLEMENTOS R001 COLOMBODP 136782 NE 003 000000000000142674-1
001 18/11/2025 882,16 PR02/12/2025 C07034-D. HENNIPMAN FILHO EIRELI001 CASTRODP 136802 NE 001 000000000000142705-3
001 18/11/2025 882,18 PR09/12/2025 C07034-D. HENNIPMAN FILHO EIRELI001 CASTRODP 136802 NE 002 000000000000142706-1
001 18/11/2025 882,18 PR16/12/2025 C07034-D. HENNIPMAN FILHO EIRELI001 CASTRODP 136802 NE 003 000000000000142707-9
001 18/11/2025 882,18 PR23/12/2025 C07034-D. HENNIPMAN FILHO EIRELI001 CASTRODP 136802 NE 004 000000000000142708-7
001 19/11/2025 20.117,96 SP17/12/2025 C07278-S H MACIEL LOPES EIRELI EPP001 ITARAREDP 136834 NE 001 000000000000142760-8
001 19/11/2025 20.117,97 SP14/01/2026 C07278-S H MACIEL LOPES EIRELI EPP001 ITARAREDP 136834 NE 002 000000000000142761-6
001 19/11/2025 20.117,97 SP11/02/2026 C07278-S H MACIEL LOPES EIRELI EPP001 ITARAREDP 136834 NE 003 000000000000142762-4
001 19/11/2025 1.495,84 PR17/12/2025 C92579-M G M COM DE EMBALAGENS LTDA001 CURITIBADP 136818 NE 001 000000000000142736-8
001 19/11/2025 1.495,85 PR24/12/2025 C92579-M G M COM DE EMBALAGENS LTDA001 CURITIBADP 136818 NE 002 000000000000142737-6
001 19/11/2025 1.495,85 PR07/01/2026 C92579-M G M COM DE EMBALAGENS LTDA001 CURITIBADP 136818 NE 003 000000000000142738-4
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